
I.D.:	79337901

Modul	SFP	CISCO	GLC-GE-1000SX

Data
publicarii

28.02.23 Coduri	CPV 32422000-7

Pretul
estimativ:

218,06	RON	-	218,06	RON 	 	

Descriere: Modul	SFP	CISCO	GLC-GE-1000SX	Technical	Specification	Compatible	OEMCisco®	Compatible
With	OEM	Part	Number(s)	GLC-SX-MMD,	GLC-SX-MMD=	Transceiver	Type	SX	Reach:	550m
Connector:	LC	Form	Type:	SFP	Wavelength:	850nm	Media:	MMF	Speed	Description:	1-Gigabit
Environment:	0	to	70C	Speed:	1000Base	DOM:	DOM


